
NEW SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 1/2/2015
Revised 2/4/2015

Radnor Financial Center - AM Commute

Shuttle *Depart R5 **Depart 100 Radnor Corp. Center 201 King of Prussia Rd 250 King of Prussia Rd 150 Radnor/Chester Rd 555 Lancaster Avenue
Buildings 5 - 1 Main Entrance Main Entrance Main Entrance Rear Entrance

RCC #1 6:05 Traveling To NO
RCC #1 6:20 Traveling To NO
RCC #1 6:35 Traveling To NO
RCC #1 6:50 Traveling To NO
RCC #2 6:54 Traveling To NO

RFC 7:05 Traveling To NO
RCC #2 7:16 Traveling To NO

RFC 7:20 Traveling To
RFC 7:35 Traveling To NO

RCC #2 7:37 Traveling To NO
RFC 7:50 Traveling To NO

RCC #2 7:50 Traveling To NO
RCC #2 8:00 Traveling To NO

RFC 8:05 Traveling To NO
RCC #2 8:13 Traveling To NO

RFC 8:20 Traveling To
RCC #2 8:28 Traveling To NO

RFC 8:35 Traveling To NO
RCC #2 8:44 Traveling To NO

RFC 8:50 Traveling To NO
RFC 9:05 Traveling To NO NO

RCC #1 9:20 Traveling To NO
RFC 9:35 Traveling To NO NO

RCC #1 9:50 Traveling To NO
RFC 10:05 Traveling To NO
RFC 10:20 Traveling To NO
RFC 10:35 Traveling To NO
RFC 10:50 Traveling To NO
RFC 11:05 Traveling To NO

 * Pick-up and drop-off at the Radnor Station (R5) is on the westbound side of the tracks.
** Pick-up and drop-off at the High Speed Line (Route 100) is in the main parking lot near the tracks.

IMPORTANT, Please Note:
1) Drivers are not permitted to pick-up or drop-off at any location other than the listed Brandywine 

locations listed, the R5 or the 100.
2) Drivers must wait until the scheduled departure time at each location.
3) Please allow enough time to reach your destination, as there may be occasional delays due

 to traffic or weather conditions.



Radnor Financial Center - PM Commute

Rt. 100 R5

Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To
Traveling To

6:05

4:35

5:05
5:20

5:47

6:13

250 King of Prussia Road
Main Entrance

3:35

4:05
4:15
4:30
4:45

6:43 6:45

6:15
6:28 6:30

3:15
3:30
3:45

3:58

6:00

5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45

4:00

5:43
5:58

4:13
4:28
4:43
4:58
5:13
5:28

Departures From:
201 King of Prussia Road

Rear Entrance Main Entrance Main Entrance
3:00

555 Lancaster Ave. 150 Radnor/Chester Road

2:58
3:13
3:28
3:43

5:18
5:33

4:33
4:48


