NEW SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 1/2/2015

Revised 2/4/2015

Radnor Financial Center - AM Commute

Shuttle		*Depart R5	**Depart 10	0	Radnor Corp. Center Buildings 5 - 1	201 King of Prussia Rd Main Entrance	250 King of Prussia Rd Main Entrance	150 Radnor/Chester Rd Main Entrance	555 Lancaster Avenue Rear Entrance
RCC #1	→		6:05	Traveling To -			NO		
RCC #1	→	6:20		Traveling To -			NO		
RCC #1	→		6:35	Traveling To -			NO		
RCC #1	→		6:50	Traveling To -			NO		—
RCC #2	→	6:54		Traveling To -		-	NO		
RFC	→		7:05	Traveling To	NO				
RCC #2	→	7:16		Traveling To -		-	NO		—
RFC	→		7:20	Traveling To -					
RFC	→		7:35	Traveling To	NO				—
RCC #2	→	7:37		Traveling To -			NO	-	
RFC	→		7:50	Traveling To	NO				—
RCC #2		7:50		Traveling To -			NO		
RCC #2	→	8:00		Traveling To -			NO		
RFC	→		8:05	Traveling To	NO				—
RCC #2	→	8:13		Traveling To -			NO	-	
RFC	→		8:20	Traveling To -					——
RCC #2	→	8:28		Traveling To -		-	NO		
RFC	→		8:35	Traveling To	NO				
RCC #2	→	8:44		Traveling To -		-	NO		
RFC	→		8:50	Traveling To	NO				
RFC	→		9:05	Traveling To	NO		NO		——
RCC #1	→	9:20		Traveling To -		-	NO		——
RFC	→		9:35	Traveling To	NO		NO		
RCC #1	→	9:50		Traveling To -		-	NO		
RFC	→		10:05	Traveling To -			NO		—
RFC	→	10:20		Traveling To -		-	NO		
RFC	→		10:35	Traveling To -		-	NO		—
RFC	→	10:50		Traveling To -		-	NO		—
RFC	→		11:05	Traveling To -			NO		

^{*} Pick-up and drop-off at the Radnor Station (R5) is on the westbound side of the tracks.

IMPORTANT, Please Note:

- 1) Drivers are not permitted to pick-up or drop-off at any location other than the listed Brandywine locations listed, the R5 or the 100.
- 2) Drivers must wait until the scheduled departure time at each location.
- 3) Please allow enough time to reach your destination, as there may be occasional delays due to traffic or weather conditions.

^{**} Pick-up and drop-off at the High Speed Line (Route 100) is in the main parking lot near the tracks.

Radnor Financial Center - PM Commute

Departures From:

_		Departures i foili.					
•	555 Lancaster Ave. Rear Entrance	150 Radnor/Chester Road Main Entrance	201 King of Prussia Road Main Entrance	250 King of Prussia Road Main Entrance	-	Rt. 100	R5
			Main Entrance	Main Entrance			
	2:58	3:00			Traveling To ——		→
→	3:13	3:15			Traveling To ——		→
	3:28	3:30		3:35	Traveling To ——		→
→	3:43	3:45			Traveling To ——		→
→	3:58	4:00		4:05	Traveling To ——		→
→	4:13	4:15			Traveling To		→
→	4:28	4:30	4:33	4:35	Traveling To ——		→
→	4:43	4:45	4:48		Traveling To ——		→
→	4:58	5:00		5:05	Traveling To ——		
→	5:13	5:15	5:18	5:20	Traveling To ——		→
→	5:28	5:30	5:33		Traveling To ——		→
→	5:43	5:45		5:47	Traveling To ——		→
→	5:58	6:00		6:05	Traveling To ——		→
	6:13	6:15			Traveling To ——		→
→	6:28	6:30			Traveling To ——		→
→	6:43	6:45			Traveling To ——		→
					-		